	SANTA LE		CONSERVATION COM	Form C -104			
	FILE	REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE	Supersedes Old C-104 and C+110 Elloctive 1-1-65			
	U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO TR	ANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL (	GAS			
	LAND OFFICE TRANSPORTER OIL / CAS			°ECEIVED			
3.	OPETATION Z			MAR 29 1079			
	Phoenix Les Larces Comm	bany /					
	Address 2.5. December X, Pleasar	ton Texas 78064		ARADER ARE ELECTRIC			
	deason(s) for tiling (Check proper be		Other (Please explain)				
	New Well [3]	Change in Transporter of: Cil Dry G	as				
	Change In Ownershits		ensate				
	If change of ownership give name and address of provious owner	£-5987	5-1-19 w-morrow				
12.	DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE Gardner ha	ew - morrow				
	Lease Name Gardner Draw Unit Location	1 Gardner-Draw	Formation NOTTOW DROPOSED State, Federa	e Lease No. 1 or Fee State LG0402			
	Unit Letter;	80 Feet From The WEST LI	ne and <u>660</u> Feet From <sup>•</sup>	The <u>101 ปี </u>			
	Line of Section 20 T	ownship 19-S Range 2	1-Е , ммрм, Edd	y County			
27.7	DECKONIASYOU OF SPANCEOI	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL G	45				
Iak.	Name of Authorized Transporter of O	il 🗍 or Condensate 🕅	Address (Give address to which approv				
	Name of Authorized Transporter of C		P.O. Box 175, Artesia, Address (Give address to which approv	ved copy of this form is to be sent)			
	Northern Hatural Gas C	ompany	400 Commercial Bank To:	ver, Midland, Texas 79702			
	If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tarks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Pge.	Is gas actually connected? Whe	4-79 3429-28			
	If this production is commingled w COMPLETION DATA	vith that from any other lease or pool,					
	Designate Type of Complet		X	Plug Back   Some Res'v. Diff. Res'v.			
	Date Spudced 2-19-70	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth 7919	P.B.T.D.			
	Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	5-13-78 Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth			
	4379 KB	lorrow	7018	7013 Depth Casing Shoe			
	Perforations 7013' - 7188' (	open ended		7375			
			D CEMENTING RECORD	SACKS CEHENT			
	HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	55'	<u>6 cu vds radi-six</u>			
	12 3/4"	<u>3 5/8"</u>	1714	11:)			
	7 7/3"	<u>4 1/2"</u> 2 3/8"	7800'	<u> </u>			
۱ ۷.	TEST DATA AND REQUEST I	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	fter recovery of total volume of load oil o	and must be equal to or exceed top allow-			
	OIL, WELL able for this depth or be for full 24 hours) (Date First New Cil Bun To Tanks Date of Test Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, etc.)						
		Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size			
	Length of Tust	Idonić Liegano		JP 3.19 CC			
	Actual Pred. During Tout	Oil-Bbls.	Water - Bbls.	GOB-MCF 4-1- NNE			
Ì	Cido GT-N						
ſ	GAS WELL Actual Prop. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate			
	11200	24	10.36	57.3			
	Trating Mailed (rulet, back pr.) BP	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in) 513	Casing Pressure (Shut-15) Sealed	Choke Size			
1	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN			TION COMMISSION			
			APR 1 1 1979				
	I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		1) A fresset				
			BYOUPERVISOR, DISTRICT II				
	$\sim 10^{-10}$						
	A. C.		This form is to be filed in compliance with fitter 1104. If this is a request for ellowable for a newly delled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tents taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111. All soctions of this form must be filled out completely for allow able on new and the epidet deviation.				
	(\$16)	nutura)					
	Ore Clerk_						
	(inde) Ref 21 1. 1979		I  = 1 and $I = 1$				
		la(r)	Fill out only Section 1, 1, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 1				

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

DRAWER DB

APR - 4 1979

RECEIVED

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO

O. C. C.

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE 4-2-79

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the purchase of gas from the Phoenix Resources Company , Gardner Draw 520 No. 1

Operator Lease

С	, 20-19-21	, Morrow	Northern Natural Gas Co.
Well Unit	S. T. R.	Pool	Name of Purchaser
was made on	3-29-79	•	

Northern Natural Gas Company Purchaser

Representative

Gas Contract Specialist Title

cc: To Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe File

Date

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

1

(1) A set of the se

		All distances must be	from the out	er boundaries o	f the Section		•
Operator Phoenix	Resources Compa	anv V	Lease	er Draw U	nit		Well No.
Unit Letter		ownship	Rang		County		<b>_</b>
C Actual Footage Loca	20	T-19-S	-	-21-E		Eddy	
660	. feet from the NOI	th line and	198	Ó (a	et from the	West	
Ground Lovel Elev.	Producing Forma		Pool		et nom the		line Dedicated Acreage:
4360	irlo	crow.	Wild	dcat			320 Acres
1. Outline dis	acreage dedicated		ell by col	ored pencil	or hachure	marks on th	Annual and a second s
	an one lease is de						hereof (both as to working
dated by co	ommunitization, unil	ization, force-pooli	ng.etc?				all owners been consoli-
[XX] Yes	No If answ	ver is "yes;" type o	f consolid	lation Unit	ization	case 612	9 is scheduled for
If answer i	s "no" list the ow	ners and tract doco	rintione "	hich have a	1119 1-18 atuallu k-	-/0.	ated. (Use reverse side of
this form if	necessary.)			nave a	ctually Dee	en consolida	aleu. (Use reverse side of
No allowab	le will be assigned	to the well until all until a non-standar	interests d unit, eli	have been minating suc	consolidat ch interest	ed (by com s, has been	munitization, unitization, approved by the Commis-
5		·····				1	
	-0						CERTIFICATION
í	660		1				and the state of the state
	.		1			1	ertify that the information con-
1980	, <u> </u>					$\sim$	ein is true and complete to the v knowledge and belief.
	1				V		
			1		N	In	1. mullin
	-+					John W.	Mulloy Ó
	l destruction and and a second	ىرى ئېرىغىڭ ئېچو مەلەكىمى ب	n ter ser se de la constante d 	an an Anair a' Chuir an Air Chi	and a star of the	Position	marroy
	ł		1			Agent	
	1		1			Company	
	1			•		Phoenix	Resources Company
			1			Date	
	1	c	ا 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1-13-78	
	<u> </u>	.S.		····			
	1		1				
	l .		. I				certify that the well location
	1						this plat was plotted from field -
							actual surveys made by me or
	i		I			-	supervision, and that the same nd correct to the best of my
	і <i>і</i>		ļ	1.2001.11	···		and belief.
······································	GEELV		ل <sup>ن م</sup> ند. مشتر			Allowieuge	and bench
	· المحمد محمد المحمد ا		문구				
	MPR - 2 1979	a		10.		Date Surveye	
	Frx - 6 137.			الثنائي <u>ا</u>		-	uary 12, 1978
			المشرقية المسترجة	· - ·			Professional Engineer
	<u>G. C. L.</u>			بالمال لا تج ب		and/or Land	•
	ARTESIA, OFFIC	-	1111	. 7	ALL IN		
			۲ ا	"	<b>`</b>	$\sim 2$	Wallis .
A State Contract	posses	ar prot		10000000000		Certificate N	
	+ + +	310 2640 2000	•	1000 5	י י סס סס	163	15